bus-ubi

603178073
605014321
600600221
604293523
605011736
604961992
604965901
604404157
602766139
603093073
601258053
602803395
602712441
602296215
602836355
602462723
604209710
604373453
604771303
604611353
601351845
604850290
604960217
604998164
603228810
605010064
604971765
600115909
605015122
603455439
603455439
604987617
603455439
603455439
605000668
600571540
605004672
603378312
603455439
603455439
604999370
605007979
604889257
604458007
605015125
604996805
604804853
604982611

LE-name

firm-name

STERLING TELECOMMUNICATIONS & CONSTRUCTION, STERLING TELECOMM CONSTRUTION

CREEKSIDE LANDSCAPE LLC
REFRIGERATION CONTRACTORS INC.
PRIESS, ADRIENNE

CREEKSIDE LANDSCAPE LLC
REFRIGERATION CONTRACTORS, INC.
JAXHATS USALLC

Phys-addrl

802 134TH ST SW

3448 N HUETTER RD
17246 NE SAN RAFAEL ST
101 SHELBY CT

LIBERTY CONCRETE LLC DBA LIBERTY CONCRETE CD/ LIBERTY CONCRETE LLC DBA LIBERTY CONCRETE 3448 N HUETTER RD

TRINITY TRANSITIONAL HOUSING
TGE SOLARLLC

A CUT ABOVE BUILDERS INC
QUALITY STRUCTURES ONE, INC.
FERGUSON, JUDITH ANN
TERZIEFF, RICHARD GORDON
COLUMBIA BASIN STRIPING LLC
BML INVESTMENTS LLC

PFAFF ENGINEERS, INC.
RHODES HOME CONSTRUCTION, LLC
CONDRON HOMES, LLC
DAVIDSON FAMILY HOMES LLC
MK FALL PROTECTION INC.
BOOKKEEPING AHEAD, LLC

LAW OFFICE OF CHRISTINA FALIERO, PLLC

TRINITY TRANSITIONAL HOUSING
TGE SOLAR

A CUT ABOVE INSTALLATIONS INC.
QUALITY STRUCTURES ONE, INC.
JUDITH A FERGUSON
RECORDED MEMORIES
COLUMBIA BASIN STRIPING LLC
BML INVESTMENTS LLC
CRITERIUM-PFAFF ENGINEERS
RHODES CONSTRUCTION
CONDRON HOMES, LLC
DAVIDSON FAMILY HOMES, LLC.
MK FALL PROTECTION INC.

P&L BOOKKEEPING AND TAX SERVICES
LAW OFFICE OF CHRISTINA FALIERO, PLLC

3225 MCLEOD DR

300 E BUSINESS WAY
1155 SATTRE RD NW
6908 W ARGENT RD

5605 W PACIFIC PARK DR
1902 N HAMILTON ST
11898 DEBONAIR RD NE
1511 S WENATCHEE AVE
15607 N LITTLE SPOKANE DR
5719 S YALE RD

802 W ROSEWOOD AVE
5528 N POST ST

15006 61ST ST NE

704 E PACIFIC AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

KOMATSU FINANCIAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP- KOMATS KOMATSU FINANCIAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP- KON 25216 156TH ST E

COOW!I COOKIES LLC
GOTHAM COOKIES, INC.
URBAN CANINE 2, INC
LEDESMA, JOHN ANTHONY
THE HANDS OF TIME, LLC
THE MASSAGE CLINIC LLC
CIRCLE K STORES INC.
GASSAWAY CAPITAL LLC
TAP PROPERTIES, LLC

TAP PROPERTIES, LLC
HARDIN LAW OFFICE, PC
TAP PROPERTIES, LLC

TAP PROPERTIES, LLC
REITER WAY, LLC

HANLY, JOHN THOMSON
VALLE ENTERPRISES, LLC
CONSISTENT CARE SERVICES SPC, PS
TAP PROPERTIES, LLC

TAP PROPERTIES, LLC
SPOKANE SHROOMERY LLC
WITHIN GROUP LLC
ELACES LLC

NEW CASTLE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

YATES-DULLEY COUNSELING & EVALUATION SERVICES

PO CONSTRUCTORS LLC
DIVEBAR CORPORATION
HAXTON LAWN AND LANDSCAPE LLC

COOW!I COOKIES LLC
SBARRO

URBAN CANINE 2, INC
STRNGTHN

THE HANDS OF TIME, LLC
SUSIE WARTO

CIRCLE K #2746520

DUSTAN GASSAWAY

1112 N WALNUT

711 E 10TH

HARDIN LAW OFFICE, PC

3508 W NORTHWEST BLVD
723 S LAURA

REITER WAY

JOHN T HANLY

THE VALLET TIRE STORAGE SERVICE
CONSISTENT CARE SERVICES SPC, PS
2307 W BUCKEYE

1207 W MONTGOMERY
SPOKANE SHROOMERY LLC
WITHIN GROUP LLC

AJ VENDING

ACM BUILDING & RENOVATION

609 W BARNES RD

4750 N DIVISION STREET
6320 N ASH ST

6015 NE WEE WUN WAY
13910 E 29TH CT

2607 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
9208 WEST HIGHWAY 2
2810 W SUNSET VIEW LN
1112 N WALNUT ST

711 E 10TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3508 W NORTHWEST BLVD
723 S LAURA ST

1128 W CARLISLE AVE

804 W CHELAN AVE

1605 N RIVER RIDGE BLVD
1235 N POST ST

2307 W BUCKEYE AVE
1207 W MONTGOMERY AVE
8511 N ATLANTIC ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
11715 E 4TH AVE

5207 N ELGIN ST

YATES-DULLEY COUNSELING & EVALUATION SER\ 1722 E SPRAGUE AVE

PO CONSTRUCTORS LLC
BULLDOG'S FAMOUS BBQ & BREWS
HAXTON LAWN AND LANDSCAPE

2615 E LIBERTY AVE
5002 N FERRALL ST
2810 N JOEL RD

Phys-City
EVERETT
COEUR D ALENE
PORTLAND
MISSOULA
COEUR D ALENE
LAS VEGAS
CINCINNATI
ORONOCO
PASCO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MOSES LAKE
WENATCHEE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

LAKE STEVENS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BUCKLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SUQUAMISH
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
ID
OR
MT
ID
NV
OH
MN
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98204
83814
97230
59803
83814
89121
45241
55960
99301
99208
99207
98837
98801
99208
99223
99208
99205
98258
99202
99201
98321
99218
99207
99208
98392
99037
99223
99224
99208
99201
99202
99201
99205
99202
99205
99205
99224
99201
99205
99205
99208
99201
99206
99205
99202
99207
99217
99027



605014040
604883251
604303736
604971043
604996798
604011201
604996658
604958552
603131400
605018112
605011952
605018006
603131048
605007875
605014249
605012948
605003683
605008252
605011131
605008865
603181029
605012852
604048123
604946466
604992952
605017816
605005066
601965410
602280963
605010992
605008537
604849842
604734517
603086424
604988792
602281192
604862982
604620463
604804580
603465829
605019109
605019110
601574451
605008780
605014083
604941731
604985227
604727410
605016045

WUNDERBEAST, INC.

SMENT LLC

HENTHORN, PAUL

EAZY RIDE TRANSPORT LLC

ALIGN CARE ADULT FAMILY HOME, LLC
BARONE, MICHAEL

SA5 RESTAURANT GROUP, INC
SPOKANE CITY FUEL, LLC

STRONG INTERNATIONAL LAW GROUP, LLC
BEEBE, COOPER LANDON

DEAN, DESIREE

JONES INSPECTIONS LLC

SHAW, COLLETTE RENE

LONGBED SURF SHOP CUSTOMS LLC
PINK LLC

YANGZOM TRADING LLC

KLEAN LLC

SEVTI TRANSPORTAION LLC

GTB MANAGEMENT LLC

A&B MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC
CRNICH, ROBERT W

FILMWORKS STUDIOS NETWORK LLC
CANDIDO, JUAN

ADVENTURE NURSING LLC

DL TRAINING SYSTEMS, PLLC

POOLE FAMILY RESTORATIONS, LLC
MWW ENTERPRISES LLC

DILLANOS COFFEE ROASTERS, INC.
GADD, PATRICIA MAY

DEPAOLO, JOHN FRANCIS

HUDSON MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES PLLC
EVO MED SPAPLLC

TOMMYWALL SYSTEMS, LLC
WANDLER, GERALD BYRON

PHUNNY PHARM, LLC

SKYBERG, JAMES A

SONDER THERAPY AND CONSULTING PLLC
LIBERTY CONTRACTING, LLC
MORTIER, SARA

MSO ASSOCIATES LLC

HOWERTON, ASHLEY MICHAEL

WUNDERBEAST

SMENT LLC

P D TRANSPORT

EAZY RIDE TRANSPORT LLC

ALIGN CARE ADULT FAMILY HOME, LLC
BARONEFILMS

THE MANGO TREE - SOUTH HILL
CITY FOOD MART

STRONG INTERNATIONAL LAW GROUP, LLC
CB CLEANING

PICTURE PERFECT SELFIE STUDIO
JONES INSPECTIONS LLC
COLLETTE R SHAW

LONGBED SURF SHOP CUSTOMS
PINK VIRUZ

YANGZOM TRADING LLC

KLEAN SPOKANE

SEVTI TRANSPORTAION LLC

GTB MANAGEMENT LLC

SHAWN VAN GORDON

BOB CRINCH MASONRY
FILMWORKS STUDIOS NETWORK
EAZZY S BARBERSHOP
ADVENTURE NURSING LLC

DL TRAINING SYSTEMS

POOLE FAMILY RESTORATIONS, LLC
MWW SOLUTIONS

DILLANOS COFFEE ROASTERS, INC.
TRISH'S CRAFTS

F&A PAINTS

HUDSON MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES PLLC
EVO MED SPAPLLC

PREMIER LINE PLAY

ENTROPY

PHUNNY PHARM, LLC

STEAMWORX

LAUREN REYKDAL, MA, LMFTA
LIBERTY CONTRACTING, LLC

LA LUNE TATTOO COLLECTIVE
LYNX MEDICAL GROUP
MUMBLEBEE PHOTOGRAPHY

304 W PACIFIC AVE
5311 N DRISCOLL BLVD
3932 N NAPA ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

5310 W BROKEN ARROW CT

1624 E 8TH AVE

2912 E PALOUSE HWY
1527 W 3RD AVE

841 174THST S

318 E 29TH AVE

2841 W HOUSTON AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
505 W FRANCIS AVE
3030 W WELLESLEY AVE
408 E PACIFIC AVE
1312 N MONROE ST
1808 3RD ST

2026 W PARKWAY CT
100 N HOWARD ST
3601 S MORRILL DR
2007 DRY CREEK RD
119 N FLORA RD

1429 N MONROE ST
522 E RIVERSIDE AVE
5027 E TRENT AVE
325 W SIERRA WAY
5305 E BALLARD RD
1722 E SPRAGUE AVE
266 DUNMIRE RD
2716 W BEACON AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2823 E 27TH AVE

17012 LITTLEROCK RD SW

101 N STEVENS ST
2314 N NETTLETON ST
5989 RUBY WAY

2435 E NORTH ALTAMONT BLVD

212 W BUCKEYE AVE
174 S HOWARD ST

6855 W CLEARWATER AVE

1421 E6TH ST

THE CONSTANCE FRIGAARD MARTIN IRREVOCABLE TF THE CONSTANCE FRIGAARD MARTIN IRREVOCABL 1035 S PRIMROSE LN

COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE

IREY, KEVIN PATRICK

BUILDINGROOT STRUCTURES LLC
ZANES COOL BUILDING SERVICE LLC
SCRATCH RESTAURANT LLC
CANDANCE MARIE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
ABBOTT, RINDI LEE

SHILOH HILLS ELEMENTARY

HIGH RPM SERVICES

BUILDINGROOT STRUCTURES LLC
ZANES COOL BUILDING SERVICE LLC
SCRATCH RESTAURANT

CANDANCE MARIE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
HOOKEDANDSTUFFED

505 E STONEWALL AVE
4316 W HIAWATHA DR
1724 W MISSION AVE
4203 N NAPA ST

1007 W 1ST AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N

34008 N DUNN RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPANAWAY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHEWELAH
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
PORT ANGELES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ROCHESTER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKEANE
CHATTAROY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99205
99207
99201
99208
99202
99223
99201
98387
99203
99208
99201
99205
99205
99202
99201
99004
99208
99201
99223
99109
99016
99201
99202
99212
99208
99005
99202
98363
99208
99201
99223
98579
99201
99205
99026
99202
99205
99201
99336
99006
99224
99208
99208
99201
99207
99201
99201
99003



605015271
605017919
605017920
605007771
605008784
604814786
604912825
604989314
603474164
604782518
605013059
604815966

NEWMAN, ADAM

SYBOUTS, AUSTIN M

DICE, PAUL CAMPBELL JR.
KROM CONSTRUCTION LLC
BROWN, PAUL DOUGLAS JR
4 PAWS GROOMING LLC
LORETTO LLC

ERGEON INC

LILAC CITY MIDWIFERY LLC
MANVRY MEDIA, LLC
CHRYSALIS THERAPY, LLC
CHURKIN, IGOR

ROUND EARTH

AUSTIN SYBOUTS HOLISTIC CARE

DICE LANDSCAPE

KROM CONSTRUCTION

PBJ CARPENTRY

4 PAWS GROOMING LLC
LORETTO LLC

ERGEON INC

LILAC CITY MIDWIFERY LLC
MANVRY MEDIA, LLC
CHRYSALIS THERAPY, LLC
CIF METALS

2004 E DECATUR AVE
2803 S BOWDISH RD

8008 E GUNNING DR

1134 W GORDON AVE
10119 W GABI CT

5022 N MARKET ST

2106 W BROADWAY AVE
300 DESCHUTES WAY SW
7833 W GRIFFIN RD

100 N HOWARD ST

1403 S GRAND BLVD

6404 N OLD ARGONNE RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TUMWATER
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99206
99212
99205
99004
99217
99201
98501
99004
99201
99203
99217



